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We obtained the following information above from sources we believe to be reliable. However, we have not verified its accuracy and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is submitted subject to the possibility of errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other
conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice. We include projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates for example only, and they may not represent the current or future performance of the property. You and your tax and legal advisors should conduct your
own investigation of the property and transaction.
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OFFERING SUMMARY

ADDRESS 850 Tower Drive
Lake Villa IL 60046
COUNTY Lake
BUILDING SF 18,800 SF
LOT SIZE 1.7
YEAR BUILT 2006
FINANCIAL SUMMARY
PRICE $4,200,000
PRICE PSF $223.40
OCCUPANCY 100%
NOI (CURRENT) $296,478
NOI (Year 2) $298,450
CAP RATE (CURRENT) 7.06%
CAP RATE (YEAR 2) 7.11%
DEMOGRAPHICS 1MILE 3 MILE 5MILE
2024 Population 3,193 29,170 85,552
2024 Median HH Income $100,301 $114,616 $105,167
2024 Average HH Income $131,932 $143,446 $130,978
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PROPERTY FEATURES

BUILDING SF

LOT SIZE

YEAR BUILT

ZONING TYPE
NUMBER OF STORIES
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Rent Roll
Lease Expiration




Suite Tenant Name Square % of Lease Lease Begin Monthly PSF Annual PSF CAM Revenue Lease Options/Notes
Feet GLA Start End Date Annual Type

100 Lake House 6,800 36.17% 06/01/27 CURRENT $15,085 $2.22 $181,016  $26.62

Restaurant
104 Fashion Clearners 1,300 6.91% 07/01/25 CURRENT $1,700 $1.31 $20,397 $15.69
106 Kang Architects 1,450 7.71% 07/01/25 CURRENT $704 $0.49 $8,448 $5.83
108 Lucky Strike Lounge 1,200 6.38% 05/01/27 CURRENT $5,500 $4.58 $66,000  $55.00
108-A One Bedroom Loft 1,000 5.32% 04/01/25 CURRENT $1,217  $1.22 $14,604 $14.60
108-B Luxury Efficency 600 3.19% 04/01/25 CURRENT $709 $1.18 $8,508 $14.18
110 Loving It Salon 2,000 10.64% 07/01/25 CURRENT $2,000 $1.00 $24,000 $12.00
114 Top Driver 1,300 6.91% 07/31/26 CURRENT $2,290 $1.76 $27,480 $21.14

01/10/2025 $2,359 $1.81 $28,304 $21.72

118 Snap Fitness 3,300 17.55% 01/01/28 CURRENT $4,648 $1.41 $55,770 $16.90
Heated Khayat 600 3.19% 01/01/27 CURRENT $500 $0.83 $6,000 $10.00
Storage  Entertainment

Totals: 19,550 $34,352 $412,223
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Tenant SF Analysis

B % SF of Property M Annual Rent
A40% — — $200,000
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INCOME CURRENT YEAR 2

Gross Scheduled Income $407,839 $409,811
Effective Gross Income $407,839 $409,811 B Net Operating Income
Less Expenses $111,361 27.30% $111,361 27.17%
Net Operating Income $296,478 $298,450 B Total Operating Expense
Fezeries
EXPENSES CURRENT YEAR 2
Real Estate Taxes $76,248 $76,248
Building Insurance $8,400 $8,400
Grounds Maintenance $6,300 $6,300
Maintenance $4,500 $4,500 I Feal Estatej Taies
Il SnowPlowing
Utilities $6,213 $6,213 Building Insurance
Snow Plowing $9,700 $9,700 Gronnds Maintenanee
Total Operating Expense $111,361 $111,361 Utilities
Reserves $65 $65 B 1[aintenance
Expense / SF $5.92 $5.92 Reserves
% of EGI 27.30% 27.17%
Daniel Winkowski
| E3_] commeRrciAL [EEtEE |
Income & Expense Analysis | IS
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Price $4,200,000
Analysis Period 5 year(s)
Millage Rate (not a growth rate) 1.82000%

INCOME - Growth Rates

Gross Scheduled Income 3.00%

Daniel Winkowski
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Calendar Year CURRENT Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5
Gross Revenue
Gross Scheduled Income $407,839 $409,811 $422,105 $434,768 $447,812
Effective Gross Income $407,839 $409,811 $422,105 $434,768 $447,812
Operating Expenses
Real Estate Taxes $76,248 $76,248 $76,248 $76,248 $76,248
Building Insurance $8,400 $8,400 $8,400 $8,400 $8,400
Grounds Maintenance $6,300 $6,300 $6,300 $6,300 $6,300
Maintenance $4,500 $4,500 $4,500 $4,500 $4,500
Utilities $6,213 $6,213 $6,213 $6,213 $6,213
Snow Plowing $9,700 $9,700 $9,700 $9,700 $9,700
Total Operating Expense $111,361 $111,361 $111,361 $111,361 $111,361
Net Operating Income $296,478 $298,450 $310,744 $323,407 $336,451
Reserves $65 $65 $65 $65 $65
B Effective Gross Income [l vs. Operating Expenses Net Operating Income
$500,000— $345,951
$400,000— 5336451
$326,051 -
$200,000—
$317.451
$200,000—
5307,950 -
$100,000 — $208,450 -
So- 5288,050— T T 1
2 3 2 4

Daniel Winkowski
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Calendar Year CURRENT Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5
CAP Rate 7.06% 7.11% 7.40% 7.70% 8.01%
Operating Expense Ratio 27.30% 27.17% 26.38% 25.61% 24.86%
Breakeven Ratio 27.31% 27.171% 26.38% 25.61% 24.87%
Price / SF $223.40 $223.40 $223.40 $223.40 $223.40
Income / SF $21.69 $21.79 $22.45 $23.12 $23.81
Expense / SF $5.92 $5.92 $5.92 $5.92 $5.92
Cap Rate
8%
8% —
8% —
7% —
7% —
7% —
".-'9'5 - T T T
1 3 4
Operating Expense Ratio Breakeven Ratio
28% 28% —
27% — o7% —
27% — 27% -
262 — 26% —
26% — 26% —
262 26%
25% = T T T 25% = T T T 1
1 2 3 1 3 4
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POPULATION LMILE 3MILE 5 MILE
2000 Population 2,529 23,888 73,676
2010 Population 3,385 29,378 87,878
2024 Population 3,193 29,170 85,552
2029 Population 3,075 28,649 83,535
2024-2029: Population: Growth Rate -3.75% -1.80% -2.40%
2024 HOUSEHOLD INCOME 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE
less than $15,000 55 434 1,241
$15,000-%$24,999 60 406 1,342
$25,000-$34,999 38 325 1,131
$35,000-$49,999 94 725 2,527
$50,000-$74,999 146 1,135 3,871
$75,000-$99,999 183 1,282 4,181
$100,000-$149,999 216 2,700 7,637
$150,000-$199,999 176 1,775 4,445
$200,000 or greater 188 1,983 4,652
Median HH Income $100,301 $114,616 $105,167
Average HH Income $131,932 $143,446 $130,978
HOUSEHOLDS 1MILE 3MILE 5 MILE
2000 Total Housing 940 8,876 26,520
2010 Total Households 1,116 10,402 29,952
2024 Total Households 1,156 10,765 31,028
2029 Total Households 1,148 10,852 31,165
2024 Average Household Size 2.76 2.69 2.74
2024-2029: Households: Growth Rate -0.70% 0.80% 0.45%
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2024 POPULATION BY AGE 1MILE 3 MILE 5MILE

2024 Population Age 30-34 168 1,594 5,217

2024 Population Age 35-39 174 1,877 5,638

2024 Population Age 40-44 200 1,954 5,708 B Ace 30-30

2024 Population Age 45-49 194 1,854 5,399 H Age 40-49

2024 Population Age 50-54 258 2,159 6,127 Age 50-54
Age 54-59

2024 Population Age 55-59 280 2,196 6,103 Age 60-64

2024 Population Age 60-64 237 2,076 5,890 B ze 65-69

2024 Population Age 65-69 181 1,688 4,844 ig: ;234

2024 Population Age 70-74 137 1,242 3,540

2024 Population Age 75-79 111 910 2,566

2024 Population Age 80-84 58 517 1,456

2024 Population Age 85+ 45 497 1,241

2024 Population Age 18+ 2,560 22,652 66,318

2024 Median Age 43 41 40

2029 Median Age 43 42 41

2024 INCOME BY AGE L MILE 3 MILE 5MILE —— Median Age Income ~ —— Average Age Income

Median Household Income 25-34 $90,644 $116,373 $108,159 5200,000—

Average Household Income 25-34 $119,385 $144,692 $130,898

Median Household Income 35-44 $130,436 $136,464 $121,043 $150,000-

Average Household Income 35-44 $161,002 $167,943 $151,858

Median Household Income 45-54 $136,917 $146,093 $125,994

Average Household Income 45-54 $163,666  $176,268 $157,943 $100,000 7

Median Household Income 55-64 $120,236 $123,579 $110,913

Average Household Income 55-64 $153,761 $153,541 $139,737 $50,000 -

Median Household Income 65-74 $78,563 $86,265 $79,378

Average Household Income 65-74 $100,053 $108,736 $101,809 s | . . . . | .

Average Household Income 75+ $68,492 $77,964 $77,180 25-34 3544 4554 5564 6574 75+

Daniel Winkowski
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CONFIDENTIALITY and DISCLAIMER

The information contained in the following offering memorandum is proprietary and
strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from
Real Broker, LLC and it should not be made available to any other person or entity
without the written consent of Real Broker, LLC .

By taking possession of and reviewing the information contained herein the recipient
agrees to hold and treat all such information in the strictest confidence. The
recipient further agrees that recipient will not photocopy or duplicate any part of the
offering memorandum. If you have no interest in the subject property, please
promptly return this offering memorandum to Real Broker, LLC . This offering
memorandum has been prepared to provide summary, unverified financial and
physical information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary
level of interest in the subject property.

The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence
investigation. Real Broker, LLC has not made any investigation, and makes no
warranty or representation with respect to the income or expenses for the subject
property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and
square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of
contaminating substances, PCBs or asbestos, the compliance with local, state and
federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or financial
condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to
continue its occupancy of the subject property.

The information contained in this offering memorandum has been obtained from
sources we believe reliable; however, Real Broker, LLC has not verified, and will not
verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Real Broker, LLC conducted
any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation
whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All
potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set
forth herein. Prospective buyers shall be responsible for their costs and expenses of
investigating the subject property.
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